
County Day of Week Date Time City Sponsoring Organization
Reservation 
Deadline Reservation 

Black Hawk Wednesday 1/6/2016 5:00 p.m. Waterloo RSVP/Covenant Medicare Center 12/30/2015 319-272-2250
Black Hawk Wednesday 2/3/2016 5:00 p.m. Waterloo RSVP/Covenant Medicare Center 1/27/2016 319-272-2250
Black Hawk Wednesday 3/2/2016 5:00 p.m. Waterloo RSVP/Covenant Medicare Center 2/24/2016 319-272-2250
Black Hawk Wednesday 4/6/2016 5:00 p.m. Waterloo RSVP/Covenant Medicare Center 3/30/2016 319-272-2250
Black Hawk Wednesday 5/4/2016 5:00 p.m. Waterloo RSVP/Covenant Medicare Center 4/27/2016 319-272-2250
Black Hawk Wednesday 6/1/2016 5:00 p.m. Waterloo RSVP/Covenant Medicare Center 5/25/2016 319-272-2250
Black Hawk Wednesday 7/6/2016 5:00 p.m. Waterloo RSVP/Covenant Medicare Center 6/29/2016 319-272-2250
Black Hawk Wednesday 8/3/2016 5:00 p.m. Waterloo RSVP/Covenant Medicare Center 7/27/2016 319-272-2250
Black Hawk Wednesday 9/7/2016 5:00 p.m. Waterloo RSVP/Covenant Medicare Center 8/31/2016 319-272-2250
Black Hawk Wednesday 10/5/2016 5:00 p.m. Waterloo RSVP/Covenant Medicare Center 9/28/2016 319-272-2250
Black Hawk Wednesday 11/2/2016 5:00 p.m. Waterloo RSVP/Covenant Medicare Center 10/26/2016 319-272-2250
Black Hawk Wednesday 12/7/2016 5:00 p.m. Waterloo RSVP/Covenant Medicare Center 11/30/2016 319-272-2250
Johnson Wednesday 2/3/2016 6:00 p.m. Iowa City Iowa City/Johnson County Senior Center 1/27/2016 319-356-5220
Johnson Wednesday 3/9/2016 6:00 p.m. Iowa City Iowa City/Johnson County Senior Center 3/2/2016 319-356-5220
Johnson Wednesday 4/14/2016 6:00 p.m. Iowa City Iowa City/Johnson County Senior Center 4/7/2016 319-356-5220

Plymouth Tuesday 1/19/2016 6:30 p.m. LeMars Floyd Valley Hospital 1/12/2016
712-546-3410 or
712-546-3385

Polk Saturday 12/12/2015 10:30 a.m. Johnston Johnston Public Library 12/5/2015 515-278-5233
Polk Thursday 1/14/2016 5:30 p.m. Des Moines Iowa Lutheran Hospital 1/7/16 515-263-5227
Polk Wednesday 1/27/2016 4:30 p.m. Bondurant Bondurant Community Library 1/20/16 515-967-4790
Polk Monday 2/1/2016 5:00 p.m. Des Moines Des Moines University 1/25.2016 800-351-4664
Polk Wednesday 2/17/2016 5:00 p.m. Des Moines Methodist West Hospital 2/10/2016 515-343-1645
Polk Saturday 3/5/2016 10:30 a.m. Johnston Johnston Public Libtrary 2/29/2016 515-278-5233
Polk Wednesday 4/6/2016 5:30 p.m. Urbandale Urbandale Senior Recreation Center 3/30/2016 515-278-3907
Polk Saturday 4/23/2016 10:00 a.m. Des Moines Broadlawns 4/18/2016 800-351-4664
Polk Saturday 5/7/2016 10:00 a.m. Clive Clive Hall Communithy Room 4/24/2016 515-223-5246
Polk Thursday 5/12/2016 6:30 p.m. Ankeny Kirkendall Library 5/5/2016 515-965-6460 ext 5
Polk Wednesday 5/18/2016 5:00 p.m. Des Moines Methodist West Hospital 5/11/2016 515-343-1645
Polk Wednesday 9/21/2016 5:00 p.m. Des Moines Methodist West Hospital 9/14/2016 515-343-1645

Last updated 12/10/2015

SHIIP will be presenting “Welcome to Medicare” seminars across Iowa in  2015 and 2016. These two-hour seminars will give an introduction to Medicare Parts A & B, 
Medicare Advantage, Part D prescription drug coverage, Medicare supplement insurance and programs to assist with Medicare costs. Check our list for a site near you. 
This list will be updated as seminars are scheduled. 


